
(AS OF 2.7.2024)
ACTIVE BUILDING

INACTIVE BUILDING
Start Up Hours

Weeks 1 - 2
79 New Montgomery 180 New Montgomery 701 Chestnut 540 Powell 491 Post 60 Federal

Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri: 7:30AM - 6:00PM Mon - Thur: 8:00AM - 9:00PM
Thurs: 7:30AM - 9:00PM Fri: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Building Closed Building Closed Building Closed Building Closed
Sat: 9:00AM - 5:30PM Sat: 12:00PM - 8:00PM
Sun: Closed Sun: 12:00PM - 5:00PM

625 Sutter 410 Bush 740 Taylor 1849 Washington (Warehouse) 466 Townsend 2801 Leavenworth (Cannery)
Mon - Thurs: 8:30AM - 6:00PM Mon - Fri: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Mon - Thur: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Mon: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Mon - Fri: 8:00AM - 9:00PM
Fri - Sun: Closed Sat - Sun: Closed Building Closed Fri:  8:00AM - 5:00PM Tues - Wed: 8:00AM - 8:00PM Sat - Sun: 12:00PM - 9:00PM   

Sat: 8:00AM - 1:00PM Thurs: 8:00AM - 7:00PM
Sun: Closed Fri: 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Sat - Sun: Closed

2151 Van Ness (St. Brigid) 601 Brannan 625 Polk 360 Swift
Mon - Wed, Fri: 8:00AM - 8:00PM Mon - Fri: 8:00AM - 6:00PM

Building Closed Thur: 8:00AM - 9:00PM Sat - Sun: Closed Building Closed
Sat: 10:00AM - 5:00PM*
Sun: Closed
*Open for Winter Show Tours

Extended Hours
Weeks 3 - 15

79 New Montgomery 180 New Montgomery 701 Chestnut 540 Powell 491 Post 60 Federal
Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri: 7:30AM - 6:00PM Mon - Thur: 8:00AM - 9:00PM
Thurs: 7:30AM - 9:00PM Fri: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Building Closed Building Closed Building Closed Building Closed
Sat: 9:00AM - 5:30PM Sat: 12:00PM - 8:00PM*
Sun: Closed Sun: 12:00PM - 5:00PM*

*Closed week 15

625 Sutter 410 Bush 740 Taylor 1849 Washington  (Warehouse)                                   466 Townsend 2801 Leavenworth (Cannery)
Mon - Fri: 8:30AM - 6:00PM Mon - Fri: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Mon - Thur: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Mon: 8:00AM - 6:00PM Mon - Fri: 8:00AM - 9:00PM
Sat: 10:00AM - 6:30PM Sat - Sun: Closed Building Closed Fri:  8:00AM - 5:00PM Tues - Wed: 8:00AM - 8:00PM Sat - Sun: 12:00PM - 9:00PM    
Sun: Closed Sat: 8:00AM - 1:00PM Thurs: 8:00AM - 7:00PM

Sun: Closed Fri: 8:00AM - 5:00PM
Sat - Sun: Closed

2151 Van Ness (St. Brigid) 601 Brannan 625 Polk 360 Swift
Mon - Thur: 8:00AM - 10:00PM Mon - Fri: 8:00AM -- 8:00PM

Building Closed Fri: 8:00AM - 8:00PM Sat - Sun: 10:00AM - 6:00PM Building Closed
Sat: 10:00AM - 8:00PM
Sun: Closed

Week 1:  Monday, February 5 - Sunday, February 11 Week 5:  Monday, March 4 - Sunday  March 10 Week 8: Monday, April 1 - Sunday, April 7 Week 12:  Monday, April 29 - Sunday, May 5

Week 2:  Monday, February 12 - Sunday, February 18 Week 6:  Monday, March 11 - Sunday, March 17 Week 9:  Monday, April 8 - Sunday, April 14 Week 13:  Monday, May 6 - Sunday, May 12

Week 3:  Monday, February 19 - Sunday, February 25 Week 7:  Monday, March 18 - Saturday, March 23 Week 10:  Monday, April 15 - Sunday, April 21 Week 14:  Monday, May 13 - Sunday, May 19

Week 4:  Monday, February 26 - Sunday, March 3 Spring Break:  Sunday, March 24 - Saturday, March 30 Week 11:  Monday, April 22 - Sunday, April 28 Week 15:  Monday, May 20 - Saturday, May 25

Academic Building Hours: Spring 2024 Semester
(February 5, 2024 to May 25, 2024)

Spring 2024 Academic Building Schedule


